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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE xxrv. Exports of Canada to United States in quantities and values by classes of 
home produce ;n the five fiscal years 1907-1911. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1907.1 1908. 1909. 1910. 

I. Agricultural produce... .totals. 
Balsam 
Cider 
Flax 
F r u i t s -

Apples, dried 
Apples, green or ripe 
Berries, all kinds 
Canned or preserved 
All other 

Total fruits 
Grain and products of— 

Barley 
Beans 
Buckwheat 
Indian corn 
Oats 
Peas, whole 
Peas, snlit 
Rye 
Wheat 
Other grains 

Total grains 
Bran 
Cereal foods 
Flour of wheat 
Indian meal 
Oatmeal 
Meal, all other 
Malt 

Total flour, meal and malt. 
Hay 
Hemp 
Hops 
Maple sugar 
Maple Byrup 
Seeds— 

Clover 
Flaxseed 
Grass 
All other .• 

Total seeds 
Straw 
Tobacco leaf 
Trees, shrubs and plants 
Vegetables— 

Canned or preserved 
Potatoes 
Turnips All other Total vegetables All other agricultural products. 

2,223,941 
3,975 

4 
72,881 

10,752 
117,478 

4,806 
21,827 

154,863 

8,258 
18,969 
6,815 

19 
46,577 
93,04;! 
11,737 

630,349 
7,319 

823,085 
77,178 
4,694 

12,896 
8 

90 
2,681 

15,675 
295,105 

20 
148,421 

184 
215,797 

1,740 
61,300 
22,067 

300,904 
4,017 
6,756 
4,129 
1,435 
4,250 

143,433 
40,165 

189,283 
45,907 

3,123,689 
2,374 

52 
162,625 
98,706 

317,904 
201,084 
12,572 
47,164 

677,430 
139,573 
61,828 
26,105 
4,716 

144,545 
135,530 
20,095 

102,699 
393 

635,484 
194,269 

6,125 
122,146 

669 
44 

3,464 
6 

126,329 
236,271 

87 
223,972 

1,958 
390,312 

3 
87,082 
17,155 

494,552 
6,043 

49^77 
9,225 
3,396 

15,459 
186,471 
66,884 

272,210 
25,006 

4,120,244 
7,976 

35 
120,579 
44,979 
37,496 

178,440 
7,737 

27,566 
296,218 
144,660 
123,931 
87,343 
4,076 

700,491 
141,047 
40,374 
2,487 

602,661 
661 

1,847,731 
485,760 

7,549 
238,828 

18 
6,335 
1,343 

246,524 
32,009 
8,668 

114,267 
1,809 

248,665 
14,615 
41,103 
21,302 

325,685 
10,001 
29,486 
15,279 
4,4G1 

251,907 
147,935 
96,432 

500,735 
69,933 

$ 
8,204,250 

16,409 
157 

84,035 
88,342 

132,810 
148,676 
19,090 
35,382 

424,300 
66,608 
24,663 
90,820 
2.994 

534,680 
273,956 
73,352 
7,347 

1,883,647 
140 

2,958,207 
1,068,724 

17,870 
571,938 

6 
9,422 
1,454 

112 
582,932 
673,220 

3,357 
7 

127,082 
1,996 

422,272 
741,349 
66,908 
25,907 

1,256,436 
24,081 
64,274 
23,689 
1,096 

345,903 
173,933 
150,078 
671,010 
206,463 

1 Nine months. 


